





## 2024 Season Vendor Application

The Greenburgh Farmers Market Elm Street off 90 Manhattan Avenue White Plains, NY 10607 (914) 661-0604

greenburghfarmersmarket@gmail.com

www.greenburghfarmersmarkert.org

For more information, please visit: www.teamunityinc.org and Dare To Be Different Westchester www.Daretobedifferentwestchester.org Please like and follow us on Facebook and instagram

Opening Every Saturday Starting June 15, 2024 - Saturday November 23, 2024 TIME 10am- 3PM

SET UP TIME IS 9AM

**Farmers Market Price** 

1)Booth: \$45.00

2) Nonprofit & Community Organization \$25.00

3) Food Trucks: \$75.00

Vendor fees are due BEFORE the market closes; fees can be paid by:

- a) Cash (Exhibitor/Vendor will receive a receipt)
- b) Money Order made Payable to: Dare To Be Different Westchester
- c) Checks made Payable to: Dare To Be Different Westchester \*There will be a \$45 bounced check fee

ALL Exhibitors/Vendors MUST download/print out and complete the entire application, submit a copy

of ID (Driver's License or Passport), required documents for Food Vendors (Food Handling License/Permit) and submit either BEFORE

May 31, 2024 via email, or(in person the first day of attendance if noticed first) NO **EXCEPTIONS** 

- d) All vendors who sign this application MUST COMMIT TO A 6-WEEK STRAIGHT AGREEMENT to be a Vendor at the Farmers Market. This is to benefit the community residents in having consistency, productivity and professionalism from the Farmer's Market. (Some exceptions.)
- e) All vendors must have table drapery that touches the ground, so as to hide any boxes, merchandise,

etc. This is to give the Farmer's Market a respectable presentation.

- f) All Vendors must have weights for their tents
- g) All Vendors must have proper signage for their business
- H) The GFM will be held rain or shine. If weather conditions are a 'cause for concern', the GFM Team will assess, make a decision and notify Vendors 24 hours prior to the day of the FM operations.
- I) Vendors who have excessive absences or Lateness (3 OR MORE DAYS) without proper notification will be excused from the GFM for the 2024 season.
- H) Vendors can park in lot located at
- 90 Manhattan Ave and must remain until close of market. Cars will be permitted in Market area for set up purposes only before 9:45am

If the GBFM Management Team does not have the Exhibitor/Vendor completed application, proof of ID and required documents before or on the first day of the market, that Exhibitor/Vendor will

NOT
BE ALLOWED to participate in the GBFM.
Farm/Business Name:
Website (optional):
How did you hear about us?
□ Word of mouth
□ Flyer
☐ I visited your market
□ Social Media

☐ Greenburgh Townhall
□ Other:
How long have you been in business?
☐ Less than a year
□ 1 year
□ 2-5 years
□ 5+ years
☐ Pre start-up
Manager Information
Let people know a little about the people behind your products name of vendor manager or
team:
About (tell everyone a little about yourself or the team, optional)
Contact Information Location Address (required):
Mailing Address (required):
Office Number:
Cell phone number:
Email Address:
1. The Greenburgh Fairview Farmers Market seeks vendors that farm fruits and vegetables,
farm dairy
products, offer non-dairy products, raise livestock, fish or make food using ingredients that are specific to our area. Some exceptions will be made for products with ingredients that cannot not
be
purchased in the region, district, locality or province. We also are seeking bakers, craft makers, bath
and beauty manufacturers, organizations, services, non-for-profits, and healthcare
organizations.
Select all that apply:
☐ We farm within the region
☐ We fish or raise seafood within the region
☐ We are food processors who make food with great deal of regionally farmed or fished
ingredients
(examples: fruit and vegetables, milk, eggs, local butter)
☐ We are food processors who make foods from ingredients that are not local (examples:
olives,
coffee, chocolate)

`	· ·	n and beauty prod services unique:	

Thank you for your interest in vending with the Greenburgh Farmers Market!
The Greenburgh Farmers Market is fiscally sponsored by
Team Unity Incorporated/MarketInTheHeights

- For more information, please visit: <a href="www.teamunityinc.org">www.teamunityinc.org</a> and
- Dare To Be Different Westchester <u>www.Daretobedifferentwestchester.org</u>